Item # ______________________________________________
Job ________________________________________________
InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Item # ______________________________________________
Job ________________________________________________

“dragging”. Rigid casters can be made to swivel for
movement in tight spaces and automatically switch
back to rigid when needed for moving down halls.
Reliability: High-performance 1650 watt heating
module is easy to remove, without tools, for scheduled
cleaning and service. Side-mounted power cord is
easy-to-access and does not obstruct doors.
Intelligence: All important information is found in one
easy-to-use, easy-to-read place.
• Time — Exclusive multi-function count-up/count-down
timer.
• Temperature — Accurate and easy to read
thermometer.
• Contents — Dual function “white-board” and
clip-board for labeling.
MBQ-180-QH — 180 Plate Capacity
with Quad-Heat™ Dual Fuel
Standard Electric Ther-
mal System
Quad-Heat™ Dual Fuel

Two rigid and two swivel with brakes.
• Bumper: Non-marking, solid vinyl bumper mounted to 1/8"
thick aluminum support channel.
• Insulation: Full, 1" thick high-density fi berglass. R Value=4.2.
• Doors: Insulated, welded, double-panel Type 304 stainless
steel door; 20-gauge polished exterior; 22-gauge interior.
• Hinges: Lift-off, double hinged, with long-life nylon bearings.
• Gaskets: High temperature, cabinet-mounted,
santoprene gaskets.
• Latches: High-strength magnetic pull latch and bottom
mounted kick latch on door.
• Handle: Unique Three-Point-Control Handle. 1" diameter
stainless steel construction with integral cord wrap standoffs.
• Shelves: Nickel-chrome plated, removable wire shelves.
Heavy-duty, non-fl attening shelf brackets.
MBQ-180 Standard 180 180 150 6 55x22 3 17 69.5 30.625 63.625 521
MBQ-180-QH Quad-Heat 180 180 150 6 55x22 3 17 69.5 30.625 63.625 556
MBQ-144 Standard 144 144 120 6 44x22 3 17 69.5 30.625 52.625 421
MBQ-144-QH Quad-Heat 144 144 120 6 44x22 3 17 69.5 30.625 52.625 456
MBQ-120 Standard 120 120  96 5 44x22 3 14 60.5 30.625 52.625 408
MBQ-120-QH Quad-Heat 120 120  96 5 44x22 3 14 60.5 30.625 52.625 443
MBQ-90 Standard  90  90  72 5 33x22 3 14 60.5 30.625 41.625 327
MBQ-90-QH Quad-Heat  90  90  72 5 33x22 3 14 60.5 30.625 41.625 362
MBQ-72 Standard  72  72  60 6 33x22 2 17 52.0 30.625 41.625 302
MBQ-72-QH Quad-Heat  72  72  60 6 33x22 2 17 52.0 30.625 41.625 337
• Thermometer: Easy-to-read analog thermometer with
remote protected sensing bulb.
• Timer: Dual-function count-up and count-down timer.
• Content Labeling: Multi-function white-board/clipboard for